
October 17, 2022

Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior Varsity 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Elizabeth Dreessen Moorhead6789 22:17.31   1 10 4:27/K
Addyson Stordahl Moorhead6832 22:50.12   2 9 4:34/K
Izzy Kupitz Moorhead6809 23:00.43   3 11 4:36/K
Olivia Rosenthal Perham6977 23:18.94   4 12 4:40/K
Piper Myran Moorhead6818 23:23.15   5 11 4:41/K
Lola Strong Perham6984 23:28.66   6 11 4:42/K
Taylor Toedter Perham6988 23:31.97   7 9 4:42/K
Elle Fahrendorf Moorhead6791 23:32.38   8 12 4:42/K
Stella Strong Perham6985 24:09.59   9 11 4:50/K
Lexi Polomny Moorhead6825 24:24.910  10 10 4:53/K
Abbigayle Retzer Moorhead6826 24:46.911  11 9 4:57/K
Ella Hrdlicka Moorhead6798 25:17.0(> 7)  12 9 5:03/K
Amari Nelson Moorhead6819 25:18.3(> 7)  13 11 5:04/K
Kaitlyn Sautter Perham6980 25:18.912  14 11 5:04/K
Sydney Beise Bemidji6556 25:29.413  15 9 5:06/K
Kailee Kirsch Hawley6730 25:32.514  16 10 5:07/K
Adison Wientjes Perham6991 25:39.515  17 10 5:08/K
Megan Hartwig Moorhead6794 25:44.6(> 7)  18 10 5:09/K
Sierra Cloud-Umberger Perham6956 26:00.016  19 9 5:12/K
Afton Aakre Hawley6722 26:02.517  20 12 5:13/K
Eagan Hastings Hawley6728 26:07.618  21 5:14/K
Thea Kunka Moorhead6808 26:26.4(> 7)  22 12 5:17/K
Amelia Geeslin Hawley6726 26:27.019  23 7 5:17/K
Lacy Mycke Perham6972 26:31.7(> 7)  24 9 5:18/K
Lili Ferry Bemidji6567 26:54.420  25 12 5:23/K
Olivia Birt Bemidji6558 26:57.021  26 9 5:23/K
Clodarl Seeman Perham6982 26:57.5(> 7)  27 9 5:24/K
Abigail Detloff Perham6957 27:04.7(> 7)  28 11 5:25/K
Ava Kluck Moorhead6805 27:16.3(> 7)  29 12 5:27/K
Katelyn Giesinger Perham6962 27:18.5(> 7)  30 11 5:28/K
Julianna Ringquist Moorhead6827 27:26.2(> 7)  31 9 5:29/K
Nakrie Kha Moorhead6803 27:32.4(> 7)  32 10 5:30/K
Olivia Mykleseth Moorhead6817 28:05.3(> 7)  33 11 5:37/K
Mikela Warling Moorhead6838 28:26.6(> 7)  34 9 5:41/K
Savannah Muscato Moorhead6816 28:45.7(> 7)  35 10 5:45/K
Danika Schlichting Moorhead6829 28:47.2(> 7)  36 11 5:45/K
Sophie Cook Hawley6724 28:56.822  37 10 5:47/K
Kendra Machart Moorhead6813 29:42.1(> 7)  38 10 5:56/K
Anika Sneide Bemidji6579 30:12.523  39 9 6:03/K
Elsye Bittner Bemidji6559 30:14.224  40 9 6:03/K
Dacotah McDonald Perham6969 30:16.6(> 7)  41 10 6:03/K
Kara Kostohryz Perham6967 30:23.4(> 7)  42 9 6:05/K
Carmen Burman Moorhead6787 30:36.4(> 7)  43 10 6:07/K
Nevaeh Olson Moorhead6822 30:44.1(> 7)  44 11 6:09/K
Madison Jansen-Grenz Bemidji6572 31:33.225  45 11 6:19/K
Finley Poole Perham6976 32:08.3(> 7)  46 9 6:26/K
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October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   19

Team - Moorhead

23:00.6Average Time:Team Score (places):

6789     1 22:17.31 22:17.3    1 10 0:00.0Elizabeth Dreessen
6832     2 22:50.13 45:07.4    2 9 0:32.8Addyson Stordahl
6809     3 23:00.46 1:08:07.8    3 11 0:43.1Izzy Kupitz
6818     5 23:23.111 1:31:30.9    4 11 1:05.8Piper Myran
6791     8 23:32.319 1:55:03.2    5 12 1:15.0Elle Fahrendorf
6825 (10) 24:24.9(29) 2:19:28.1    6 10 2:07.6Lexi Polomny
6826 (11) 24:46.9(40) 2:44:15.0    7 9 2:29.6Abbigayle Retzer
6798 More Than  7 25:17.0 3:09:32.0    8 9 2:59.7Ella Hrdlicka
6819 More Than  7 25:18.3 3:34:50.3    9 11 3:01.0Amari Nelson
6794 More Than  7 25:44.6 4:00:34.9   10 10 3:27.3Megan Hartwig
6808 More Than  7 26:26.4 4:27:01.3   11 12 4:09.1Thea Kunka
6805 More Than  7 27:16.3 4:54:17.6   12 12 4:59.0Ava Kluck
6827 More Than  7 27:26.2 5:21:43.8   13 9 5:08.9Julianna Ringquist
6803 More Than  7 27:32.4 5:49:16.2   14 10 5:15.1Nakrie Kha
6817 More Than  7 28:05.3 6:17:21.5   15 11 5:48.0Olivia Mykleseth
6838 More Than  7 28:26.6 6:45:48.1   16 9 6:09.3Mikela Warling
6816 More Than  7 28:45.7 7:14:33.8   17 10 6:28.4Savannah Muscato
6829 More Than  7 28:47.2 7:43:21.0   18 11 6:29.9Danika Schlichting
6813 More Than  7 29:42.1 8:13:03.1   19 10 7:24.8Kendra Machart
6787 More Than  7 30:36.4 8:43:39.5   20 10 8:19.1Carmen Burman
6822 More Than  7 30:44.1 9:14:23.6   21 11 8:26.8Nevaeh Olson

Finish Position -     2
   38

Team - Perham

23:57.5Average Time:Team Score (places):

6977     4 23:18.94 23:18.9    1 12 0:00.0Olivia Rosenthal
6984     6 23:28.610 46:47.5    2 11 0:09.7Lola Strong
6988     7 23:31.917 1:10:19.4    3 9 0:13.0Taylor Toedter
6985     9 24:09.526 1:34:28.9    4 11 0:50.6Stella Strong
6980    12 25:18.938 1:59:47.8    5 11 2:00.0Kaitlyn Sautter
6991 (15) 25:39.5(53) 2:25:27.3    6 10 2:20.6Adison Wientjes
6956 (16) 26:00.0(69) 2:51:27.3    7 9 2:41.1Sierra Cloud-Umberger
6972 More Than  7 26:31.7 3:17:59.0    8 9 3:12.8Lacy Mycke
6982 More Than  7 26:57.5 3:44:56.5    9 9 3:38.6Clodarl Seeman
6957 More Than  7 27:04.7 4:12:01.2   10 11 3:45.8Abigail Detloff
6962 More Than  7 27:18.5 4:39:19.7   11 11 3:59.6Katelyn Giesinger
6969 More Than  7 30:16.6 5:09:36.3   12 10 6:57.7Dacotah McDonald
6967 More Than  7 30:23.4 5:39:59.7   13 9 7:04.5Kara Kostohryz
6976 More Than  7 32:08.3 6:12:08.0   14 9 8:49.4Finley Poole

Finish Position -     3
   90

Team - Hawley

26:37.2Average Time:Team Score (places):
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October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     3
   90

Team - Hawley

26:37.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

6730    14 25:32.514 25:32.5    1 10 0:00.0Kailee Kirsch
6722    17 26:02.531 51:35.0    2 12 0:30.0Afton Aakre
6728    18 26:07.649 1:17:42.6    3 0:35.1Eagan Hastings
6726    19 26:27.068 1:44:09.6    4 7 0:54.5Amelia Geeslin
6724    22 28:56.890 2:13:06.4    5 10 3:24.3Sophie Cook

Finish Position -     4
  101

Team - Bemidji

27:57.5Average Time:Team Score (places):

6556    13 25:29.413 25:29.4    1 9 0:00.0Sydney Beise
6567    20 26:54.433 52:23.8    2 12 1:25.0Lili Ferry
6558    21 26:57.054 1:19:20.8    3 9 1:27.6Olivia Birt
6579    23 30:12.577 1:49:33.3    4 9 4:43.1Anika Sneide
6559    24 30:14.2101 2:19:47.5    5 9 4:44.8Elsye Bittner
6572 (25) 31:33.2(126) 2:51:20.7    6 11 6:03.8Madison Jansen-Grenz
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